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Ruckus Wireless, Inc - OETC Authorized Reseller List 

VAR Name VAR Contact Name VAR Email Address VAR Phone VAR Fax VAR Address 

C2 Enterprises, Inc. DBA: C2 IT Systems Phil Thompson, President philip.thompson@c2itsystems.com 360-216-1620 360-216-1525 5009 Upper Falls Court 
Las Vegas, NV 89141 

Education Networks of America (ENA) John Sheehan jsheehan@ena.com 312-229-0256 615-312-6099 618 Grassmere Park, Suite 12 
Nashville, TN 37211 

GCS-IT Josh Julian, Inside Sales jjulian@gcsit.com 866-424-2766 x2236  1654 20th Ave 
Seattle, WA 92122 

Micro Computer Systems / MicroK12 Rich Litchfiled, Owner/President rlitchfield@microk12.com 800-658-1000 x4549 866-217-1034 12631 Beverly-Park Rd 
Lynnwood, WA 98087 

PacStar / Pacific Star Communications Josh Furrer, Sales Manager jfurrer@pacstar.com 503-997-2119  15055 SW Sequoia Parkway, Suite 100 
Portland, OR 97224 

Pine Cove Consulting Kyle Thompson kthompson@pinecc.com 406-294-5485  PO BOX 11150, Bozeman, MT 59719-
1150 

Right! Systems, Inc Sean Padget spadget@rightsys.com 360 233-2716  2600 Willamette Dr. NE, 
Lacy, WA 98516 

Structured Communication Systems, Inc. Bill Tracy, Sales Manager btracy@structured.com 503-513-9979 503-513-4600 12901 SE 97th Ave, Suite 400 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 

SmartWAVE Technologies Caroline Brown caroline.brown@smartwave.us 678-983-3918  2662 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Suite 340 

Alpharetta, GA 30022 

TommyTQL, LLC Thomas Macak    tmacak@tommytql.com 203-505-8616  107 Spring St, Seattle WA 98104 

 

US Mobile Wireless Communications, Inc. 
DBA: Day Wireless Systems 

Jeff Nishmura, Inside Sales Manager jnishimura@daywireless.com 503-650-1240  Harrisburg, PA 17105-2206 

Waterfront Solutions Tom Tertocha tom@wfsnetworks.com 206-227-6641 206-227-6641 820 - 12th Ave N 
Edmonds, WA 98020 

Xiologix, LLC Sheryl Still, Managing Member sstill@xiologix.com 503-691-4364 503-612-9260 PO Box 1880 
Tualatin, OR 97062 
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